
 4° Maxistaffetta Uisp per Società 10x1200 in pista

Posizione TempoFinale minKm
1 0:31:46 3:11 LATINA RUNNERS
2 0:33:36 3:22 POD. AVIS PRIVERNO
3 0:37:34 3:45 POD. APRILIA
4 0:37:56 3:48 ATL.MONTICELLANA
5 0:39:19 3:56 ATL.SABAUDIA
6 0:39:27 3:57 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA _ 1
7 0:39:49 3:59 OLIMPIC MARINA
8 0:40:13 4:01 ATL.HERMADA
9 0:41:32 4:09 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA _ 2

10 0:42:10 4:13 ATLETICA LATINA_1
11 0:43:23 4:20 ATLETICA LATINA_2

Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres
PAPA MICHELANGELO 01:19,0 0:01:19 SCISCIONE CARLO 01:19,0 0:01:19 REGINA GIUSEPPE 01:25,0 0:01:25 COPPA SILVIO 01:20,0 0:01:20
PAPA MICHELANGELO 01:17,0 0:02:36 SCISCIONE CARLO 01:17,0 0:02:36 REGINA GIUSEPPE 01:35,0 0:03:00 COPPA SILVIO 01:23,0 0:02:43
PAPA MICHELANGELO 01:19,0 0:03:55 SCISCIONE CARLO 01:20,0 0:03:56 REGINA GIUSEPPE 01:37,0 0:04:37 COPPA SILVIO 01:33,0 0:04:16
PAPA MICHELANGELO 01:19,0 0:05:14 SCISCIONE CARLO 01:19,0 0:05:15 REGINA GIUSEPPE 01:38,0 0:06:15 COPPA SILVIO 01:33,0 0:05:49
PAPA MICHELANGELO 01:16,0 0:06:30 SCISCIONE CARLO 01:22,0 0:06:37 REGINA GIUSEPPE 01:37,0 0:07:52 COPPA SILVIO 01:30,0 0:07:19
RAIMO CIRO 01:16,0 0:07:46 MANTUANO LUCIANO 01:16,0 0:07:53 CATENA QUINTO 01:17,0 0:09:09 MARSANO PIETRO 01:44,0 0:09:03
RAIMO CIRO 01:24,0 0:09:10 MANTUANO LUCIANO 01:24,0 0:09:17 CATENA QUINTO 01:26,0 0:10:35 MARSANO PIETRO 01:50,0 0:10:53
RAIMO CIRO 01:23,0 0:10:33 MANTUANO LUCIANO 01:24,0 0:10:41 CATENA QUINTO 01:28,0 0:12:03 MARSANO PIETRO 01:51,0 0:12:44
RAIMO CIRO 01:24,0 0:11:57 MANTUANO LUCIANO 01:24,0 0:12:05 CATENA QUINTO 01:27,0 0:13:30 MARSANO PIETRO 01:48,0 0:14:32
RAIMO CIRO 01:20,0 0:13:17 MANTUANO LUCIANO 01:18,0 0:13:23 CATENA QUINTO 01:26,0 0:14:56 MARSANO PIETRO 01:42,0 0:16:14
SAVOIA ALESSANDRO 01:09,0 0:14:26 BERTI EMILIO 01:16,0 0:14:39 RODRIGUEZ RUBEN 01:25,0 0:16:21 MASELLA ENZO 01:04,0 0:17:18
SAVOIA ALESSANDRO 01:15,0 0:15:41 BERTI EMILIO 01:21,0 0:16:00 RODRIGUEZ RUBEN 01:31,0 0:17:52 MASELLA ENZO 01:16,0 0:18:34
SAVOIA ALESSANDRO 01:16,0 0:16:57 BERTI EMILIO 01:22,0 0:17:22 RODRIGUEZ RUBEN 01:33,0 0:19:25 MASELLA ENZO 01:19,0 0:19:53
SAVOIA ALESSANDRO 01:16,0 0:18:13 BERTI EMILIO 01:24,0 0:18:46 RODRIGUEZ RUBEN 01:35,0 0:21:00 MASELLA ENZO 01:21,0 0:21:14
SAVOIA ALESSANDRO 01:14,0 0:19:27 BERTI EMILIO 01:21,0 0:20:07 RODRIGUEZ RUBEN 01:29,0 0:22:29 MASELLA ENZO 01:21,0 0:22:35
POLI GIUSEPPE 01:13,0 0:20:40 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA 01:19,0 0:21:26 TROBIANI GRAZIANO 01:27,0 0:23:56 TRANI BENEDETTO 01:26,0 0:24:01
POLI GIUSEPPE 01:19,0 0:21:59 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA 01:26,0 0:22:52 TROBIANI GRAZIANO 01:29,0 0:25:25 TRANI BENEDETTO 01:31,0 0:25:32
POLI GIUSEPPE 01:19,0 0:23:18 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA 01:26,0 0:24:18 TROBIANI GRAZIANO 01:29,0 0:26:54 TRANI BENEDETTO 01:29,0 0:27:01
POLI GIUSEPPE 01:20,0 0:24:38 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA 01:25,0 0:25:43 TROBIANI GRAZIANO 01:30,0 0:28:24 TRANI BENEDETTO 01:30,0 0:28:31
POLI GIUSEPPE 01:10,0 0:25:48 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA 01:18,0 0:27:01 TROBIANI GRAZIANO 01:25,0 0:29:49 TRANI BENEDETTO 01:20,0 0:29:51
D'ERCOLE MARIO 01:07,0 0:26:55 CONTENTA SERGIO 01:19,0 0:28:20 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:32,0 0:31:21 RASO FRANCO 01:34,0 0:31:25
D'ERCOLE MARIO 01:14,0 0:28:09 CONTENTA SERGIO 01:22,0 0:29:42 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:36,0 0:32:57 RASO FRANCO 01:40,0 0:33:05
D'ERCOLE MARIO 01:15,0 0:29:24 CONTENTA SERGIO 01:23,0 0:31:05 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:34,0 0:34:31 RASO FRANCO 01:41,0 0:34:46
D'ERCOLE MARIO 01:13,0 0:30:37 CONTENTA SERGIO 01:18,0 0:32:23 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:33,0 0:36:04 RASO FRANCO 01:39,0 0:36:25
D'ERCOLE MARIO 01:09,0 0:31:46 CONTENTA SERGIO 01:13,0 0:33:36 CATANZANI GIULIO 01:30,0 0:37:34 RASO FRANCO 01:31,0 0:37:56

Totale 31:46,0 31:46,0 33:36,0 33:36,0 37:34,0 37:34,0 37:56,0 37:56,0

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA'

Societa

1° Class.                                               
LATINA RUNNERS  

2° Class.                                             
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO

3° Class.                                                   
A.S.D.PODISTICA APRILIA  

4° Class.                                             
ATLETICA MONTECELLANA               
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 4° Maxistaffetta Uisp per Società 10x1200 in pista

Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:21,0 0:01:21 BALESTRIERI MARIO 01:28,0 0:01:28 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE 01:36,0 0:01:36 VERARDO FERNANDO 01:28,0 0:01:28
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:27,0 0:02:48 BALESTRIERI MARIO 01:32,0 0:03:00 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE 01:40,0 0:03:16 VERARDO FERNANDO 01:37,0 0:03:05
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:33,0 0:04:21 BALESTRIERI MARIO 01:33,0 0:04:33 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE 01:45,0 0:05:01 VERARDO FERNANDO 01:43,0 0:04:48
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:34,0 0:05:55 BALESTRIERI MARIO 01:30,0 0:06:03 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE 01:45,0 0:06:46 VERARDO FERNANDO 01:42,0 0:06:30
MINERVINI SAVERIO 01:31,0 0:07:26 BALESTRIERI MARIO 01:27,0 0:07:30 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE 01:43,0 0:08:29 VERARDO FERNANDO 01:35,0 0:08:05
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:18,0 0:08:44 CASTRUCCI MAURO 01:27,0 0:08:57 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE 01:31,0 0:10:00 PREVIATI DARIO 01:29,0 0:09:34
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:20,0 0:10:04 CASTRUCCI MAURO 01:42,0 0:10:39 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE 01:39,0 0:11:39 PREVIATI DARIO 01:36,0 0:11:10
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:21,0 0:11:25 CASTRUCCI MAURO 01:47,0 0:12:26 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE 01:42,0 0:13:21 PREVIATI DARIO 01:35,0 0:12:45
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:24,0 0:12:49 CASTRUCCI MAURO 01:47,0 0:14:13 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE 01:41,0 0:15:02 PREVIATI DARIO 01:36,0 0:14:21
STOPPANI PAOLO 01:24,0 0:14:13 CASTRUCCI MAURO 01:42,0 0:15:55 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE 01:43,0 0:16:45 PREVIATI DARIO 01:28,0 0:15:49
LIZIO FABIANO 01:25,0 0:15:38 MASSIMO ANDREA 01:32,0 0:17:27 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO 01:35,0 0:18:20 FILADEO DANIELA 01:36,0 0:17:25
LIZIO FABIANO 01:37,0 0:17:15 MASSIMO ANDREA 01:40,0 0:19:07 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO 01:42,0 0:20:02 FILADEO DANIELA 01:47,0 0:19:12
LIZIO FABIANO 01:43,0 0:18:58 MASSIMO ANDREA 01:42,0 0:20:49 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO 01:46,0 0:21:48 FILADEO DANIELA 01:46,0 0:20:58
LIZIO FABIANO 01:47,0 0:20:45 MASSIMO ANDREA 01:41,0 0:22:30 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO 01:51,0 0:23:39 FILADEO DANIELA 01:49,0 0:22:47
LIZIO FABIANO 01:46,0 0:22:31 MASSIMO ANDREA 01:32,0 0:24:02 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO 01:44,0 0:25:23 FILADEO DANIELA 01:43,0 0:24:30
MANCONE ANTONIO 01:26,0 0:23:57 MINICUCCI RICCARDO 01:36,0 0:25:38 REALE MAURIZIO 01:18,0 0:26:41 BONO FRANCESCO 01:29,0 0:25:59
MANCONE ANTONIO 01:31,0 0:25:28 MINICUCCI RICCARDO 01:39,0 0:27:17 REALE MAURIZIO 01:27,0 0:28:08 BONO FRANCESCO 01:31,0 0:27:30
MANCONE ANTONIO 01:33,0 0:27:01 MINICUCCI RICCARDO 01:41,0 0:28:58 REALE MAURIZIO 01:33,0 0:29:41 BONO FRANCESCO 01:32,0 0:29:02
MANCONE ANTONIO 01:33,0 0:28:34 MINICUCCI RICCARDO 01:42,0 0:30:40 REALE MAURIZIO 01:35,0 0:31:16 BONO FRANCESCO 01:31,0 0:30:33
MANCONE ANTONIO 01:39,0 0:30:13 MINICUCCI RICCARDO 01:35,0 0:32:15 REALE MAURIZIO 01:34,0 0:32:50 BONO FRANCESCO 01:25,0 0:31:58
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:39,0 0:31:52 ONORATI ALDO 01:18,0 0:33:33 ROCCO GIANLUCA 01:13,0 0:34:03 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO 01:26,0 0:33:24
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:42,0 0:33:34 ONORATI ALDO 01:29,0 0:35:02 ROCCO GIANLUCA 01:28,0 0:35:31 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO 01:41,0 0:35:05
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:45,0 0:35:19 ONORATI ALDO 01:31,0 0:36:33 ROCCO GIANLUCA 01:28,0 0:36:59 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO 01:43,0 0:36:48
MIRABELLA LUIGI 01:49,0 0:37:08 ONORATI ALDO 01:30,0 0:38:03 ROCCO GIANLUCA 01:28,0 0:38:27 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO 01:44,0 0:38:32
MIRABELLA LUIGI 02:11,0 39:19,0 ONORATI ALDO 01:24,0 0:39:27 ROCCO GIANLUCA 01:22,0 0:39:49 PELLEGATTI ALFREDO 01:41,0 0:40:13

Totale 39:19,0 39:19,0 39:27,0 39:27,0 39:49,0 39:49,0 40:13,0 40:13,0

Passag Progres Passag Progres Passag Progres
PERCOCO ADRIANO 01:36,0 0:01:36 FRISETTI MARIO 01:25,0 0:01:25 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE 01:22,0 0:01:22
PERCOCO ADRIANO 01:35,0 0:03:11 FRISETTI MARIO 01:39,0 0:03:04 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE 01:32,0 0:02:54
PERCOCO ADRIANO 01:38,0 0:04:49 FRISETTI MARIO 01:45,0 0:04:49 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE 01:35,0 0:04:29
PERCOCO ADRIANO 01:41,0 0:06:30 FRISETTI MARIO 01:48,0 0:06:37 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE 01:34,0 0:06:03
PERCOCO ADRIANO 01:37,0 0:08:07 FRISETTI MARIO 01:46,0 0:08:23 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE 01:32,0 0:07:35
PASTORE RAFFAELE 01:31,0 0:09:38 SCARFO AURELIO 01:31,0 0:09:54 FRETTA FIORELLA 01:47,0 0:09:22
PASTORE RAFFAELE 01:44,0 0:11:22 SCARFO AURELIO 01:40,0 0:11:34 FRETTA FIORELLA 01:54,0 0:11:16
PASTORE RAFFAELE 01:47,0 0:13:09 SCARFO AURELIO 01:46,0 0:13:20 FRETTA FIORELLA 01:54,0 0:13:10
PASTORE RAFFAELE 01:48,0 0:14:57 SCARFO AURELIO 01:47,0 0:15:07 FRETTA FIORELLA 01:53,0 0:15:03
PASTORE RAFFAELE 01:49,0 0:16:46 SCARFO AURELIO 01:43,0 0:16:50 FRETTA FIORELLA 01:51,0 0:16:54
MAGGI CLAUDIO 01:36,0 0:18:22 GIULIANO FILIPPO 01:16,0 0:18:06 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:48,0 0:18:42
MAGGI CLAUDIO 01:44,0 0:20:06 GIULIANO FILIPPO 01:23,0 0:19:29 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:41,0 0:20:23
MAGGI CLAUDIO 01:45,0 0:21:51 GIULIANO FILIPPO 01:27,0 0:20:56 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:51,0 0:22:14
MAGGI CLAUDIO 01:44,0 0:23:35 GIULIANO FILIPPO 01:25,0 0:22:21 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:53,0 0:24:07
MAGGI CLAUDIO 01:39,0 0:25:14 GIULIANO FILIPPO 01:21,0 0:23:42 AGRESTI GIOVANNI 01:50,0 0:25:57
POLSONI ROCCO 01:35,0 0:26:49 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:40,0 0:25:22 GATTO PIETRO 01:47,0 0:27:44
POLSONI ROCCO 01:43,0 0:28:32 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:41,0 0:27:03 GATTO PIETRO 01:59,0 0:29:43
POLSONI ROCCO 01:46,0 0:30:18 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:42,0 0:28:45 GATTO PIETRO 02:00,0 0:31:43
POLSONI ROCCO 01:48,0 0:32:06 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:43,0 0:30:28 GATTO PIETRO 02:00,0 0:33:43
POLSONI ROCCO 01:48,0 0:33:54 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE 01:37,0 0:32:05 GATTO PIETRO 01:59,0 0:35:42
VERONESE ANTONIO 01:25,0 0:35:19 RINALDI GIANNI 01:52,0 0:33:57 RINALDI DOMENICO 01:36,0 0:37:18
VERONESE ANTONIO 01:30,0 0:36:49 RINALDI GIANNI 02:02,0 0:35:59 RINALDI DOMENICO 01:35,0 0:38:53
VERONESE ANTONIO 01:33,0 0:38:22 RINALDI GIANNI 02:04,0 0:38:03 RINALDI DOMENICO 01:34,0 0:40:27
VERONESE ANTONIO 01:35,0 0:39:57 RINALDI GIANNI 02:06,0 0:40:09 RINALDI DOMENICO 01:31,0 0:41:58
VERONESE ANTONIO 01:35,0 0:41:32 RINALDI GIANNI 02:01,0 0:42:10 RINALDI DOMENICO 01:25,0 0:43:23

Totale 41:32,0 41:32,0 42:10,0 42:10,0 43:23,0 43:23,0

5° Class.                                                                       ATLETICA 
SABAUDIA

6° Class.                                             
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA _ 1

7° Class.                                                                                                          OLIMPIC 
MARINA

9° Class.                                               
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA _ 2

10° Class.                                                                    ATLETICA 
LATINA _1

11° Class.                                                  
ATLETICA LATINA _2

8° Class.                                             
ATLETICA HERMADA
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